01
扳手螺絲系列
WRENCH &
SCREW
SERIES
02
LM-DTW 多功能扭力扳手
Multi-Function Torque Spanner

Spec.
L D d
建議使用起子頭
Bits torx
扭力值 Torque 重 量
(KGS)
WeightN.m ln-lb
TW-05 76.25 52 10 T5 0.6 5.3 0.05
TW-06 76.25 52 10 T6 0.6 5.3 0.05
TW-09 76.25 52 10 T7 0.9 8.0 0.05
TW-12 76.25 52 10 T8 1.2 10.6 0.05
TW-14 76.25 52 10 T9 1.4 12.4 0.05
TW-20 76.25 52 10 T10 2.0 17.7 0.05
TW-30 76.25 52 10 T15 3.0 26.6 0.05
TW-50 76.25 52 10 T20 5.0 44.3 0.05
TW-60-SB 64.5 80.5 12 P5 6.0 53 0.08
TW-80-SB 64.5 80.5 12 T25/P6 8.0 70.8 0.08
TW-120-SB 64.5 80.5 12 P8 12.0 106.2 0.08
D
L
d
BIT 延長接桿

WRENCH SCREW SERIES
TW 扭力起子 1PC 套裝組
TW TORQUE SCREWDRIVER 1PC SET
規格
Spec.
TW 扭力起子
TW Torque Screwdriver
起子頭
Bits Torx
扭力值 Torque 重 量
(KGS)
WeightN.m ln-lb
TW-05-BIT-SET TW-05 T5 0.6 5.3 0.1
TW-06-BIT-SET TW-06 T6 0.6 5.3 0.1
TW-09-BIT-SET TW-09 T7 0.9 8.0 0.1
TW-12-BIT-SET TW-12 T8 1.2 10.6 0.1
TW-14-BIT-SET TW-14 T9 1.4 12.4 0.1
TW-20-BIT-SET TW-20 T10 2.0 17.7 0.1
TW-30-BIT-SET TW-30 T15 3.0 26.6 0.1
TW-50-BIT-SET TW-50 T20 5.0 44.3 0.1
TW-60-SB-BIT-SET TW-60-SB P5 6.0 53 0.15
TW-80-SB-BIT-SET TW-80-SB T25/P6 8.0 70.8 0.15
TW-120-SB-BIT-SET TW-120-SB P8 12.0 106.2 0.15
25mm 起子頭
Bits Torx
TW 扭力起子
Torque Screwdriver

- DIN 7427 Form D
- 六方驅動 E6.3(1/4")，符合 DIN3126，磁性，及內方
   驅動 D6.3(1/4") 符合 DIN3126
-DIN 7427 Form D.
-Hexagon driver E6.3(1/4’’), conforming to DIN3126 standard,
  magnetic; Square drive D6.3(1/4’’), Conforming to DIN3126.
▍特點 Feature
BIT 延長桿
EXTENSION BIT
規格
Spec.
L d S
重 量
(KGS)
Weight
BIT-T5-25L 25 T5 1/4" 0.004
BIT-T6-25L 25 T6 1/4" 0.004
BIT-T7-25L 25 T7 1/4" 0.004
BIT-T8-25L 25 T8 1/4" 0.004
BIT-T9-25L 25 T9 1/4" 0.004
BIT-T10-25L 25 T10 1/4" 0.004
BIT-T15-25L 25 T15 1/4" 0.004
BIT-T20-25L 25 T20 1/4" 0.004
S
L
d
規格
Spec.
L d S
重 量
(KGS)
Weight
BIT-T5-50L 50 T5 1/4" 0.01
BIT-T6-50L 50 T6 1/4" 0.01
BIT-T7-50L 50 T7 1/4" 0.01
BIT-T8-50L 50 T8 1/4" 0.01
BIT-T9-50L 50 T9 1/4" 0.01
BIT-T10-50L 50 T10 1/4" 0.01
BIT-T15-50L 50 T15 1/4" 0.01
BIT-T20-50L 50 T20 1/4" 0.01
25mm 50mm
06 • 長度單位 Unit of Length (mm)
扳手螺絲系列
WRENCH SCREW SERIES
S
L
d
HSS
規格
Spec.
L d S
重 量
(KGS)
Weight
BIT-T5-55L-HSS 55 T5 1/4" 0.01
BIT-T6-55L-HSS 55 T6 1/4" 0.01
BIT-T7-55L-HSS 55 T7 1/4" 0.01
BIT-T8-55L-HSS 55 T8 1/4" 0.01
BIT-T9-55L-HSS 55 T9 1/4" 0.01
BIT-T10-56L-HSS 56 T10 1/4" 0.01
BIT-T15-56L-HSS 56 T15 1/4" 0.01
BIT-T20-56L-HSS 56 T20 1/4" 0.01
HSS 起子頭
HSS SCREWDRIVE BITS
100mm 起子頭
100mm SCREWDRIVE BITS
S
L
d
規格
Spec.
L d S
重 量
(KGS)
Weight
BIT-T10-100L 100 T10 1/4" 0.02
BIT-T15-100L 100 T15 1/4" 0.02
BIT-T20-100L 100 T20 1/4" 0.02
BIT-P4-100L 100 P4 1/4" 0.02
BIT-P5-100L 100 P5 1/4" 0.02
BIT-P6-100L 100 P6 1/4" 0.04
BIT-P8-100L 100 P8 1/4" 0.04
BIT-P10-100L 100 P10 1/4" 0.06
07• 長度單位 Unit of Length (mm)
扳手螺絲系列
WRENCH SCREW SERIES
規格
Spec.
L W H Fig.
重 量
(KGS)
Weight
TW-SR-225 225 100 89 1 0.56
T-SR-100 100 60 58 2 0.15
- 收納方便 - Conveniently storing all the screw drivers.
Fig.1 Fig.2
▍特點 Feature

鎖固30次
Tightened 30 times
一般合金鋼 General Alloy Steel
耐磨性比較
Wear Resistance Comparison
抗拉強度比較
Tensile Strength Comparison
Tightened 30 times
16 • 長度單位 Unit of Length (mm)
扳手螺絲系列
WRENCH SCREW SERIES
規格
Spec.
尺寸 (mm)
M L D θ T
M1.6-3-2.65-70-T6-S M1.6 3.0 2.65 70 T6
M1.6-4-2.65-70-T6-S M1.6 4.0 2.65 70 T6
M1.6-3-2.35-50-T6-S M1.6 3.0 2.35 50 T6
M1.6-4-2.35-50-T6-S M1.6 4.0 2.35 50 T6
M1.6-4-2.5-70-T6-S M1.6 4.0 2.50 70 T6
M1.8-3.4-2.4-60-T6-S M1.8 3.4 2.40 60 T6
M1.8-4.1-2.4-60-T6-S M1.8 4.1 2.40 60 T6
M1.8-5-2.4-60-T6-S M1.8 5.0 2.40 60 T6
M1.8-4-2.35-50-T6-S M1.8 4.0 2.35 50 T6
M2.0-3.3-2.7-60-T6-S M2.0 3.3 2.70 60 T6
M2.0-5-2.7-60-T6-S M2.0 5.0 2.70 60 T6
M2.0-4-2.7-60-T6-S M2.0 4.0 2.70 60 T6
M2.2-5-3.1-60-T7-S M2.2 5.0 3.10 60 T7
M2.2-6-3.1-60-T7-S M2.2 6.0 3.10 60 T7
M2.2-5.5-3.1-60-T7-S M2.2 5.5 3.10 60 T7
M2.5-5-3.5-60-T9-S M2.5 5.0 3.50 60 T9
M2.5-5.5-3.5-50-T7-S M2.5 5.5 3.50 50 T7
M2.5-6-3.5-45-T9-S M2.5 6.0 3.50 45 T9
M2.5-6-3.5-60-T9-S M2.5 6.0 3.50 60 T9
M2.5-6-3.5-60-T8-S M2.5 6.0 3.50 60 T8
M2.5-8-3.5-45-T9-S M2.5 8.0 3.50 45 T9
M2.5-8-3.5-60-T9-S M2.5 8.0 3.50 60 T9
M2.5-7-3.5-60-T8-S M2.5 7.0 3.50 60 T8
M3.0-5-4-60-T9-S M3.0 5.0 4.00 60 T9
M3.0-6-4-60-T9-S M3.0 6.0 4.00 60 T9
M3.0-6.5-4-60-T8-S M3.0 6.5 4.00 60 T8
M3.0-7-4-60-T10-S M3.0 7.0 4.00 60 T10
M3.0-7.3-3.8-60-T9-S M3.0 7.3 3.80 60 T9
M3.0-8-4.4-60-T10-S M3.0 8.0 4.40 60 T10
M3.0-8-4.4-40-T9-S M3.0 8.0 4.40 40 T9
M3.0-10-4.4-60-T9-S M3.0 10.0 4.40 60 T9
M3.5-9-5.3-60-T15-S M3.5 9.0 5.30 60 T15
M3.5-9.5-5.3-60-T15-S M3.5 9.5 5.30 60 T15
M3.5-12-5.3-60-T15-S M3.5 12.0 5.30 60 T15
T
θ°
L
MD
SAS 特殊合金鋼螺絲
SPECIAL ALLOY STEEL SCREW
17• 長度單位 Unit of Length (mm)
扳手螺絲系列
WRENCH SCREW SERIES
規格
Spec.
尺寸 (mm)
M L D θ T
M4.0-8.2-5.4-60-T15-S M4.0 8.2 5.40 60 T15
M4.0-9-5.4-60-T15-S M4.0 9.0 5.40 60 T15
M4.0-9-4.95-40-T15-S M4.0 9.0 4.95 40 T15
M4.0-11-4.95-60-T15-S M4.0 11.0 4.95 60 T15
M4.0-11-5.7-50-T15-S M4.0 11.0 5.70 50 T15
M4.0-13.6-5.6-60-T15-S M4.0 13.6 5.60 60 T15
M4.0-12.8-5.4-42.5-T15-S M4.0 12.8 5.40 42.5 T15
M4.0-13.6-7.1-60-T15-S M4.0 13.6 7.10 60 T15
M4.5-11-6.8-60-T20-S M4.5 11.0 6.80 60 T20
M4.5-14-6.8-60-T20-S M4.5 14.0 6.80 60 T20
M4.5-16-6.8-60-T20-S M4.5 16.0 6.80 60 T20
M5.0-17-7-60-T20-S M5.0 17.0 7.00 60 T20
M5.0-22-8.1-60-T25-S M5.0 22.0 8.10 60 T25
T
θ°

規格
Spec.
尺寸 (mm)
M L T
MS520-T10-S M5.0*0.8 20 T10
MS620S-T15-S
M6.0*1.0
20 T15
MS625S-T15-S 25 T15
MS630S-T15-S 30 T15
規格
Spec.
尺寸 (mm)
M L D θ T
M2-4.3-2.7-60-T6-TIN M2 4.3 2.7 60 T6
M2.2-5.2-3.1-60-T7-TIN M2.2 5.2 3.1 60 T7
M2.5-6.3-3.7-43-T8-TIN M2.5 6.3 3.7 43 T8
M2.5-6.33-3.5-48-T8-TIN M2.5 6.33 3.5 48 T8
M2.5-7.0-3.8-48-T8-TIN M2.5 7.0 3.8 48 T8
M2.5-5.5-3.3-60-T8-TIN M2.5 5.5 3.3 60 T8
M3-7.0-4.3-43-T9-TIN M3 7.0 4.3 43 T9
M3.5-8.0-5.7-60-T10-TIN M3.5 8.0 5.7 60 T10
M3.5-8.4-5.0-60-T10-TIN M3.5 8.4 5.0 60 T10
M3.5-10-5.2-43-T15-TIN M3.5 10.0 5.2 43 T15
M4-9.35-5.65-60-T15-TIN M4 9.35 5.65 60 T15
M4-10-5.4-60-T15-TIN M4 10.0 5.4 60 T15
M4-11-6.2-90-T15-TIN M4 11.0 6.2 90 T15
M4-13-5.2-43-T15-TIN M4 13.0 5.2 43 T15
M5-12.8-7.0-60-T20-TIN M5 12.8 7.0 60 T20
T
θ°
L
MD
19• 長度單位 Unit of Length (mm)
扳手螺絲系列
WRENCH SCREW SERIES
星型螺絲
TORX SCREW
T
θ°
L
MD
規格
Spec.
尺寸 (mm)
M L D θ T
M1.8-3.9-2.45-60-TP6-EU M1.8 3.9 2.45 60 TP6-EU
M2-5.0-2.7-60 M2 5.0 2.7 60 T6
M2.2-5.5-3.4-60 M2.2 5.5 3.4 60 T7
M2.5-5.5-3.35-60 M2.5 5.5 3.35 60 T8
M2.5-6.0-3.5-60 M2.5 6.0 3.5 60 T8
M2.5-6.0-3.5-60 M2.5 6.0 3.5 60 T8
M2.5-8.0-3.5-60-T8 M2.5 8.0 3.5 60 T8
M3-3.5-5.0-90 M3 3.5 5.0 90 T7
M3-4.3-5.0-90 M3 4.3 5.0 90 T7
M3-8.0-4.0-43 M3 8.0 4.0 43 T9
M3-7.5-4.2-53 M3 7.5 4.2 53 T9
M3-8.0-4.4-60 M3 8.0 4.4 60 T9
M3.5-6.0-5.0-60 M3.5 6.0 5.0 60 T15
M3.5-6.2-5.0-60 M3.5 6.2 5.0 60 T15
M3.5-8.0-5.0-60 M3.5 8.0 5.0 60 T15
M3.5-8.0-5.5-60 M3.5 8.0 5.5 60 T15
M4-5.0-6.2-90 M4 5.0 6.2 90 T15
M4-10-6.6-R3.8-T15 M4 10.0 6.6 R3.8 T15
M4-8.0-5.0-43 M4 8.0 5.0 43 T15
M4-8.0-5.7-60 M4 8.0 5.7 60 T15
M4-8.2-6.2-90 M4 8.2 6.2 90 T15
M4-10-5.0-43 M4 10.0 5.0 43 T15
M4-10-5.7-60 M4 10.0 5.7 60 T15
M5-11-6.4-43 M5 11.0 6.4 43 T20
M5-11-7.0-55 M5 11.0 7.0 55 T20
M5-11-7.5-60 M5 11.0 7.5 60 T20
M4-9-5.15-47 M4 9.0 5.15 47 T15
M5-12-7.3-60 M5 12.0 7.3 60 T20
M5-20-4.9 M5 20 4.9 PL4
MDS053512 M5 8.65 6.3 - P3.5
材質：合金鋼　　Material: Alloy Steel
20 • 長度單位 Unit of Length (mm)
扳手螺絲系列